1
November 2015
EPS PJB Rev D
Technical data
MTL fieldbus networks
Measurement Technology Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.

7
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 Part No
 FCS-X5XX-YYY-ZZ
FCS-85XX FCS-95XX
4 spur outlets + trunk-in and
trunk-out
FCS-8504 FCS-9504
10 spur outlets + trunk-in FCS-8510 FCS-9510
12 spur outlets + trunk-in FCS-8512 FCS-9512
12 spur outlets + Ex ic adapter
+ trunk-in
FCS-8512 FCS-9542
20 spur outlets + trunk-in FCS-8520
24 spur outlets + trunk-in FCS-8524 FCS-9524
-YYY = trunk & spur glanding
-020 = Predrilled for M20 glands - none fitted
-X20 = Predrilled, with M20 brass blanking plugs
-Y20 = Predrilled, with M20 plastic blanking plugs
-A20 = Nickel-plated brass M20 glands for wire-armoured cable
-R20 = Stainless Steel M20 glands for wire-armoured cable
-S20 = Stainless Steel M20 glands
-C20 = Nickel-plated brass M20 glands
-P20 = Plastic M20 glands
-ZZ = number of spur outlet glands to be fitted
A gland of the specified type is always supplied and fitted for the
trunk-in. Any remaining holes are fitted with blanking plugs of the
same material as the glands. If this number is not specified, glands